Grindungsschiessen Kaltbrunn
Teilnehmerliste MSV Krinau

Kategorie:
Anzahl Teilnehmer:

Anzahl Pflichtresultate:

Vereinsresultat:

Name/Vorname:
Pflichtresultate:
Hug Kurt

Bihler Jakob
Roth Ueli

3
3
8
0.

Jahrgang:

1949 SV
1967 S
1954V

000 (nicht rangiert, Mindestkontingent nicht erreicht)

Waffe:

Stgw57 (03)
Stgw57 (03)
Stgw57 (03)

Res. Vereinsstich

95 KK
93 NG
90 NG

95
93
92
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